
ENTRANCE

LOBBY

UNIT 5B
184 sqm

SERVICING CORRIDOR
32 sqm

EXISTING
+39.340

BRACING

+15mm FOR
TENANT APPLIED
FLOOR FINISHES

15
00

10
34

3

134
1160998

80
0

17869

47
44

18
14

37
84

SPW
5212

2

BT W
A

TE
R

EL
EC

Foul M/H

dd-mm-yy --- ---
Rev Date Description Rev By Chk'd By

------

CAD file reference

A  R  C  H  I  T  E  C  T  S  

Reading, RG1 5BY   
101 London Road,  

A  R  C  H  I  T  E  C  T  S  
 www.harrispartnership.com

t.  01908 211577     
Newport Pagnell, MK16 8AB

Wakefield,  WF1 3QA     
2 St. Johns North,

The Old Rectory,  79 High Street,
t.  0161 2388555     
Manchester, M1 2HG
Carvers Warehouse, 77 Dale Street,

London, W1U 1JJ   
10 Gees Court, St Christophers Place,

t.  01924 291800     

t.  0118 9507700     

t. 0207 4091215

Project Title

Status

Scale

Drawn By

Client

Rev

Checked 

Drawing Size

Drawing Title

Job-Dwg No Rev

Date

A3

A  R  C  H  I  T  E  C  T  S  

Reading, RG1 5BY   
101 London Road,  

A  R  C  H  I  T  E  C  T  S  
 www.harrispartnership.com

t.  01908 211577     
Newport Pagnell, MK16 8AB

Wakefield,  WF1 3QA     
2 St. Johns North,

The Old Rectory,  79 High Street,
t.  0161 2388555     
Manchester, M1 2HG
Carvers Warehouse, 77 Dale Street,

London, W1U 1JJ   
10 Gees Court, St Christophers Place,

t.  01924 291800     

t.  0118 9507700     

t. 0207 4091215

Project Title

Status

Scale

Drawn By

Client

Rev

Checked 

Drawing Size

Drawing Title

Job-Dwg No Rev

Date

A3

ALDI FOODSTORES LTD - SHEPPEY

PROPOSED FLOOR PLAN

SUB-LET UNIT

UNIT 5
SPRINGVALE RETAIL PARK
ORPINGTON
BR5 3SG

2974 - 210 -

1:100

PRELIMINARY

OCT 2022 KJM GH

CAD FILE REFERENCE

This drawing is copyright and may not be reproduced in whole or part without written authority. 
The Harris Group Ltd does not accept liability for any deviation from our drawings or specification.

Do not scale off this drawing.

AutoCAD SHX Text
RE

http://www.harrispartnership.com
http://www.harrispartnership.com

	Sheets and Views
	210


